



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 1442/2019

VINOD KUMAR

..... Appellant

Through : Mr.Sandeep Das, Ms.Sukanya Lal,
Mr.Atul Tanwar, Advocates.

versus

STATE & ORS.

..... Respondent

Through : Mr.M.S.Oberoi, APP the State.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **07.04.2021**

1. No time left today.
2. List on 27.04.2021.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

APRIL 07, 2021

ab